Serving Schedule for February 2018
The Church of the Holy Trinity

Date Acolytes Eucharistic Readers Ushers Coffee Hour |Counting Nursery
Minister

2/4/2018 S. Franks S. Debolt R-L. Morris T. Summers J. Hardin L. Estes- E. Ferrell
Z. Franks [-J. Morris P. Summers Cheatham
N. Leonard G. Bynum

2/11/2018 |D. Rawdon N. Leonard R-D. Trimble T. Placido M. McMillin E. Varney B. Smith
A.M. Stevens I- N. Anderson L. Schu T. Summers
L. Morris

2/18/2018 |A. Christenson |B. Burnick R—C. Cantrill J. Cantrill D. Placido T. Placido E. Ferrell
S. DeBolt [—P. LaRue L. Estes- C. Pittenger
J. Oldham Cheatham

2/25/2018 |[H. Craven D. Rawdon R-K. Snyder P. LaRue G. Cozzi T. Placido K. Franks
A.M. Stevens [- J. Worsham P. Kronberg H. Craven
P. Stevens

Scheduling changes: If you are unable to serve as scheduled, please find a substitute and leave a message at
the church (863-0505) letting us know about the change. If you cannot find a substitute, call the church as soon
as possible. Written changes can also be made to the schedule posted in the parish hall by the kitchen._See the
other pages in this attachment for lists for substitutes.

Donna Whorley is coordinating the schedule.

Note to layreaders: A large print copy of your reading with the appropriate introduction and conclusion will be

placed on the lecturn as well as the psalm arrangement. There is no need to take your bulletin with you.




Worship Ministry
Participant List

Acolytes Eucharistic Ministers [Lay Readers Intercessor Ushers Coffee Hour Counters
Bonnie Burnick Bonnie Burnick Cam Cantrill Nancy Anderson Jane Abshire Nancy Anderson Ann Rodgers Ashley
Harold Craven Harold Craven Hoyt Cheramie Hoyt Cheramie Cam & Janet Cantrill Jana Brill Harold Craven
Audrey Cozzi Lisa Morris Steven DeBolt Steven DeBolt Lisa Estes-Cheatham Jackie Hardin Lisa Estes-Cheatham
Theo Cozzi Bill Jones Sharon Horner Gus Bynum Eli & Hoyt Cheramie Elaine Jones Nancy Sowers
Steven DeBolt Nancy Leonard Pete LaRue Pete LaRue Steven DeBolt Mary McMillin Jackie Hardin
Zach Franks Dick Rawdon Nancy Leonard Nancy Leonard Jackie Hardin Kelly McClellan Sharon Horner
Sara Franks Ann Marie Stevens Caleb McClellan Lisa Morris Lisa Estes-Cheatham Denise Placido Mary McMillin
Nancy Leonard Jeana Oldham Lisa Morris Jack Morris Laura Schu Barbara Smith Chuck Pittenger
Jeana Oldham Steven DeBolt Jack Morris Viola Miller Penny & Curt Kronberg Kay Snyder Tony Placido
Chuck Pittenger Ann Marie Stevens  |Kay Snyder Pete LaRue Sharon Horner Barbara Smith
Paul Stevens Viola Miller Turner Summers Mary McMillin Laura Schu Turner Summers
Ann Marie Stevens Kay Snyder John Worsham Chuck Pittenger Shana Dollarhide Everett Varney
Dick Rawdon John Worsham Cam Cantrill Tony Placido Gus Bynum

Gus Bynum Sharon Horner Barbara Smith Lin Foley

David Trimble Linda Glass Turner & Penny Summers

Turner Summers

Everette Varney

Laura & Gordon Guthrie

Nursery

Bonnie Burnick

Kathy Franks

Emily Ferrell

Kelly McClellan




4/24/17

Last Name First Name Address City St | Zip Phone E-mail

Abshire Jane 555 Mulberry Lane Sadieville KY |40370| 859-321-9346 |Janeabshire1134@yahoo.com
Anderson Nancy 1121 Ute Trail Georgetown KY 140324| 502-863-0870 |Ncanderson2014@gmail.com
Ashley Ann Rodgers 139 Copperfield Ln Georgetown KY |140324| 859-863-3950 |georgetownpoo@msn.com
Brill Jana 112 Lakeview Dr. Georgetown KY 140324| 502-867-1521 |jbrill44@aol.com

Burnick Bonnie 422 West Main Street Georgetown KY |140324| 330-307-8651 |bonnie.burnick@ge.com
Bynum Gus 611 Hamilton Georgetown KY 140324| 502-863-0148 |gbynum@roadrunner.com
Cantrill Cam 324 East Jackson Georgetown KY 140324| 502-863-1519 [cam.cantrill@gmail.com
Cantrill Janet 324 East Jackson Georgetown KY 140324| 502-863-1519 |janetcantrill@yahoo.com
Cheramie Hoyt, Eli 168 Irvine Lane Georgetown KY |140324| 502-863-3440 |Hoyt.cheramie@merial.com
Cozzi Theo, Audrey 605 Arcadia Lexington KY |140503|502-316-5378 |Ggscozzi@gmail.com

Craven Harold 218 Quail Run Georgetown KY 140324| 502-867-1608 |fragneto@bellsouth.net
DeBolt Steven 500 Clayton Ave. Georgetown KY 140324| 920-946-7181 |stdebolt@icloud.com
Dollarhide Shona 959 Galloway Pk Stamping Ground |KY |40379] 775-849-9452 |shanadollarhide@yahoo.com
Estes-Cheatham |Lisa 1629 Berea Road Lexington KY |40511] 859-225-0108 |Ihedance@aol.com

Ferrell Emily 111 Apache Trail Georgetown KY 140324| 502-603-7601 |e.e.beckelhimer@gmail.com
Foley Lin 220 Quail Run Georgetown KY |140324| 502-863-4323 |Foleyprop.lin@gmail.com
Franks Kathy 109 Redding Lake Circle  |Georgetown KY 140324| 502-868-5159 [kathryn.franks@tema.toyota.com
Glass Linda 1100 W. Main St #26 Georgetown KY |140324| 859-552-6230 |Imglassky@gmail.com
Guthrie Laura & Gordon |3684 Frankfort Road Georgetown KY 140324| 502-863-2290 |lauraguthrie@aol.com

Hardin Jackie 5386 Bethel Rd Lexington KY ]40511] 859-425-2265 [jackiehardin@bellsouth.net
Horner Sharon 1042 Griffin Gate Drive Lexington KY |40511] 859-351-7903 |sahorner1@gmail.com

Jones Bill & Elaine 160 The Masters Georgetown KY 140324| 502-863-5341 |kywmjones@bellsouth.net
Kronberg Curt & Penny 725 White Oak Rd Stamping Ground [KY |40379] 858-775-4925 [pkronberg@me.com

LaRue Pete 303 W Shenandoah Trail  |Georgetown KY 140324| 859-221-1315 [PLaRue123@gmail.com
Leonard Nancy 376 Plummer Road Stamping Ground [KY [40379] 502-535-7085 [nancy7oaks@gmail.com
McMillin Mary 1136 Leesburg Pike Georgetown KY 140324| 502-863-0574 [mpmcmillin41@gmail.com
Miller Viola 1017 Griffin Gate Dr. Lexington KY ]40511] 270-293-8268 |millerviola@bellsouth.net
Morris Jack & Lisa 827 White Oak Stamping Ground [|KY |40379] 502-535-5190 |jwmorris827@gmail.com
Oldham Jeana 105 Josie Trail Georgetown KY 140324| 502-570-0338 |jco2277@gmail.com
Pittenger Chuck 182 Pratt Lane Stamping Ground |KY |40379] 502-535-4885 |cpittenger@speedmuseum.org
Placido Denise 56 Candlewood Nicholasville KY ]40356] 859-223-5810 |d.placido12@gmail.com
Placido Tony 56 Candlewood Nicholasville KY 140356| 859-223-5810 |t.placido13@gmail.com
Porter Felice 139 Knight Ct. Georgetown KY 140324| 502-867-1457 |feliceporter@bellsouth.net
Rawdon Richard P.0O. Box 1481 Georgetown KY 140324| 502-535-6198 |rrawdon@mindspring.com
Schu Laura 608 Seminole Tr. Georgetown KY 1403241502-396-2533 |plantschu55@gmail.com
Smith Barbara 211 Taylorsville Tr. Georgetown KY 140324|502-316-5487 |bsmith38231@roadruner.com
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Snyder Kay 144 Rucker Ave. Georgetown KY | 40324 |502-422-1727 [pysgizmo43@gmail.com

Sowers Nancy 418 Fountain Ave Georgetown KY | 40324 |502-542-0157 |nancysowers@berea.edu
Stevens Ann Marie 104 Redding Rd. Georgetown KY | 40324 [502-316-4369 |Ann.stevens@scott.kyschools.us
Stevens Paul 104 Redding Rd. Georgetown KY | 40324 |502-316-4369 [ann.stevens@scott.kyschools.us
Summers Turner & Penny |1495 Barkley Rd. Sadieville KY | 40370 |502-419-6623 [tsummers99@aol.com

Trimble David 245 Agincourt PI. Georgetown KY | 40324 |859-514-9786 [|brimbleside@gmail.com

\Varney Everette & Nancy [1110 Nathaniel Ct. Georgetown KY | 40324 [502-863-4095 |nleevarney@att.net

\Worsham John 638 Seminole Trail Georgetown KY | 40324 |502-863-0791 [johnworsham@roadrunner.com
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